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93 Lallemand Axelle Espoir EAG 3,00 9,60 0,00 12,600 3,00 8,53 0,00 11,533 3,00 8,60 0,00 11,600 3,00 8,70 0,00 11,700 47,433 1

92 Despontin Coraline Espoir EAG 3,00 8,90 0,00 11,900 3,00 8,90 0,00 11,900 3,00 8,65 0,00 11,650 3,00 8,40 0,00 11,400 46,850 2

91 Drybooms Megan Espoir EAG 3,00 9,27 0,00 12,267 3,00 8,47 0,00 11,467 3,00 8,20 0,00 11,200 3,00 8,70 0,00 11,700 46,633 3

115 Timsonet Héloïse Minime 1 EXPLOGYM 3,00 8,83 0,00 11,833 3,00 8,63 0,00 11,633 3,00 8,25 0,00 11,250 3,00 8,83 0,00 11,833 46,550 4

121 Fiasse Camille Minime 2 RVSG Ciney 3,00 9,40 0,00 12,400 3,00 8,73 0,00 11,733 3,00 6,80 0,00 9,800 3,00 8,60 0,00 11,600 45,533 5

131 Lerat Marine Minime 1 SAMB 3,00 8,80 0,00 11,800 3,00 8,47 0,00 11,467 2,20 8,20 0,00 10,400 3,00 8,50 0,00 11,500 45,167 6

117 Scravatte Camille Junior EXPLOGYM 3,00 8,63 0,00 11,633 2,70 8,23 0,00 10,933 2,50 8,85 0,00 11,350 3,00 8,20 0,00 11,200 45,117 7

87 Daco Camille Minime 2 EAG 3,00 9,20 0,00 12,200 3,00 7,87 0,00 10,867 3,00 7,90 0,00 10,900 3,00 7,90 0,00 10,900 44,867 8

72 Pirson Charlotte Benjamine 1 RVSG Ciney 3,00 8,67 0,00 11,667 3,00 8,10 0,00 11,100 3,00 7,80 0,00 10,800 3,00 8,27 0,00 11,267 44,833 9

88 Delmelle Chloé Minime 2 EAG 3,00 9,10 0,00 12,100 2,50 7,83 0,00 10,333 3,00 7,70 0,00 10,700 3,00 8,67 0,00 11,667 44,800 10

97 Murinni Amania Minime 2 ENVOL 3,00 8,23 0,00 11,233 3,00 8,07 0,00 11,067 3,00 8,05 0,00 11,050 3,00 8,37 0,00 11,367 44,717 11

122 Gourdin Juliette Junior RVSG Ciney 3,00 9,20 0,00 12,200 3,00 8,07 0,00 11,067 2,50 7,40 0,00 9,900 3,00 8,53 0,00 11,533 44,700 12

102 Gauthier Mado Junior ENVOL 3,00 8,27 0,00 11,267 3,00 8,77 0,00 11,767 2,70 7,50 0,00 10,200 3,00 8,23 0,00 11,233 44,467 13

96 Beguin Ysaline Minime 1 ENVOL 3,00 8,57 0,00 11,567 2,50 8,70 0,00 11,200 3,00 7,50 0,00 10,500 3,00 8,07 0,00 11,067 44,333 14

98 Praile Lucie Espoir ENVOL 3,00 8,67 0,00 11,667 3,00 8,43 0,00 11,433 3,00 7,40 0,00 10,400 3,00 7,63 0,00 10,633 44,133 15

100 Doye Coline Espoir ENVOL 3,00 8,83 0,00 11,833 2,50 7,97 0,00 10,467 2,70 7,60 0,00 10,300 3,00 8,00 0,00 11,000 43,600 16

99 Albert Constance Espoir ENVOL 3,00 8,83 0,00 11,833 2,50 8,13 0,00 10,633 2,00 8,10 0,00 10,100 3,00 7,97 0,00 10,967 43,533 17

75 Botton Jade Poussine ENVOL 3,00 8,90 0,00 11,900 2,50 8,90 0,00 11,400 2,20 6,65 0,00 8,850 3,00 8,23 0,00 11,233 43,383 18

77 Mission Clémentine Benjamine 2 ENVOL 3,00 8,17 0,00 11,167 3,00 7,83 0,00 10,833 2,20 7,75 0,00 9,950 3,00 8,37 0,00 11,367 43,317 19

120 Joris Clara Minime 1 ESSOR 3,00 8,60 0,00 11,600 3,00 7,33 0,00 10,333 3,00 8,70 0,00 11,700 1,20 8,23 0,00 9,433 43,067 20

123 Rodrique Fanny Minime 2 RVSG Ciney 3,00 9,10 0,00 12,100 2,50 7,80 0,00 10,300 2,50 6,80 0,00 9,300 3,00 8,30 0,00 11,300 43,000 21

106 Dusquenoy Anne-Catherine Senior ENVOL 3,00 8,37 0,00 11,367 3,00 7,93 0,00 10,933 2,40 7,45 0,00 9,850 3,00 7,83 0,00 10,833 42,983 22

83 Rouffiange Alex Espoir ABC Dinant 3,00 9,47 0,00 12,467 2,00 8,67 0,00 10,667 1,50 6,70 0,00 8,200 3,00 8,53 0,00 11,533 42,867 23

71 Henrot Camile Benjamine 2 RVSG Ciney 3,00 8,07 0,00 11,067 3,00 8,27 0,00 11,267 3,00 6,00 0,00 9,000 3,00 8,37 0,00 11,367 42,700 24

112 Sold Célhia Espoir NAG 3,00 8,60 0,00 11,600 3,00 7,53 0,00 10,533 2,50 7,20 0,00 9,700 3,00 7,83 0,00 10,833 42,667 25

95 Gorczyca Neifile Minime 1 ENVOL 3,00 8,60 0,00 11,600 2,50 8,73 0,00 11,233 2,20 6,50 0,00 8,700 3,00 8,03 0,00 11,033 42,567 26

114 Halloin Lora Senior EXPLOGYM 3,00 8,67 0,00 11,667 3,00 7,60 0,00 10,600 1,50 7,30 0,00 8,800 3,00 8,43 0,00 11,433 42,500 27

90 Beguin Manoë Espoir EAG 3,00 9,43 0,00 12,433 1,50 7,07 0,00 8,567 3,00 7,10 0,00 10,100 3,00 8,30 0,00 11,300 42,400 28

105 Murinni Maréna Senior ENVOL 3,00 8,47 0,00 11,467 2,50 6,33 0,00 8,833 3,00 8,20 0,00 11,200 3,00 7,83 0,00 10,833 42,333 29

76 Langue Héline Poussine ENVOL 3,00 8,70 0,00 11,700 3,00 8,27 0,00 11,267 2,50 5,95 0,00 8,450 3,00 7,90 0,00 10,900 42,317 30

86 Servais Julia Minime 1 EAG 3,00 9,43 0,00 12,433 3,00 7,43 0,00 10,433 1,50 7,10 0,00 8,600 3,00 7,80 0,00 10,800 42,267 31

78 Lombet Pauline Benjamine 2 ENVOL 3,00 8,27 0,00 11,267 2,50 7,90 0,00 10,400 2,20 7,85 0,00 10,050 2,00 8,13 0,00 10,133 41,850 32

119 Brown Lisa Espoir ESSOR 3,00 9,43 0,00 12,433 2,50 7,50 0,00 10,000 1,50 7,05 0,00 8,550 2,50 8,33 0,00 10,833 41,817 33

116 Figula Célestine Minime 1 EXPLOGYM 3,00 8,27 0,00 11,267 2,20 8,00 0,00 10,200 3,00 6,20 0,00 9,200 3,00 8,07 0,00 11,067 41,733 34

74 Lamotte Salomé Poussine ENVOL 3,00 8,57 0,00 11,567 2,50 7,60 0,00 10,100 2,50 7,05 0,00 9,550 2,00 8,23 0,00 10,233 41,450 35

110 Vanatkova Anna Minime 2 NAG 3,00 8,37 0,00 11,367 2,50 6,33 0,00 8,833 2,20 8,10 0,00 10,300 3,00 7,90 0,00 10,900 41,400 36

133 Pirozzi Gloria Espoir SAMB 3,00 8,83 0,00 11,833 2,50 6,57 0,00 9,067 2,50 7,20 0,00 9,700 3,00 7,47 0,00 10,467 41,067 37

94 Hock Mathilde Senior EAG 3,00 8,13 0,00 11,133 2,50 7,40 0,00 9,900 3,00 6,30 0,00 9,300 3,00 7,70 0,00 10,700 41,033 38

118 Ronsyn Manon Minime 2 ESSOR 3,00 8,13 0,00 11,133 2,50 6,77 0,00 9,267 2,50 7,50 0,00 10,000 2,50 8,03 0,00 10,533 40,933 39

SOLDivision 5 Mouvement 3 SAUT BARRES POUTRE



125 Viatour Camille Minime 1 RVSG Ciney 3,00 8,53 0,00 11,533 2,50 7,30 0,00 9,800 1,90 7,30 0,00 9,200 2,00 8,20 0,00 10,200 40,733 40

127 Zakharkevitch Luna Minime 1 RVSG Ciney 3,00 8,63 0,00 11,633 2,50 7,57 0,00 10,067 3,00 5,55 0,00 8,550 3,00 7,47 0,00 10,467 40,717 41

73 Waeles Danaé Benjamine 2 RVSG Ciney 3,00 7,73 0,00 10,733 3,00 7,07 0,00 10,067 2,50 7,45 0,00 9,950 3,00 6,87 0,00 9,867 40,617 42

124 Six Luci Minime 1 RVSG Ciney 3,00 8,70 0,00 11,700 2,50 6,37 0,00 8,867 1,50 7,05 0,00 8,550 3,00 8,13 0,00 11,133 40,250 43

126 Vincent Margaux Minime 2 RVSG Ciney 3,00 8,23 0,00 11,233 2,50 7,60 0,00 10,100 2,50 6,20 0,00 8,700 3,00 6,67 0,00 9,667 39,700 44

113 Plompteux Eva Minime 1 NAG 3,00 8,33 0,00 11,333 2,20 7,13 0,00 9,333 1,50 6,35 0,00 7,850 3,00 7,70 0,00 10,700 39,217 45

132 Majda Mathilde Senior SAMB 3,00 8,37 0,00 11,367 3,00 7,33 0,00 10,333 0,50 8,05 0,00 8,550 1,50 7,10 0,00 8,600 38,850 46

109 Pestiaux Giovanna Minime 1 NAG 3,00 7,90 0,00 10,900 2,50 6,33 0,00 8,833 1,50 6,65 0,00 8,150 3,00 7,57 0,00 10,567 38,450 47

129 Di Tullio Eléonore Espoir SAMB 3,00 7,93 0,00 10,933 2,50 7,50 0,00 10,000 0,50 7,00 0,00 7,500 3,00 6,87 0,00 9,867 38,300 48

80 Doucet Clémence Benjamine 2 NAG 3,00 7,47 0,00 10,467 2,50 6,30 0,00 8,800 0,60 7,65 0,00 8,250 2,00 7,93 0,00 9,933 37,450 49

128 Bouchat Gladys Senior SAMB 3,00 7,47 0,00 10,467 2,50 6,47 0,00 8,967 1,50 6,70 0,00 8,200 2,00 7,10 0,00 9,100 36,733 50

108 Grégoire Marion Minime 1 NAG 3,00 8,37 0,00 11,367 2,00 6,00 0,00 8,000 0,50 7,70 0,00 8,200 2,00 7,00 0,00 9,000 36,567 51

82 Lizin Nina Benjamine 1 NAG 3,00 7,60 0,00 10,600 2,50 6,63 0,00 9,133 0,20 5,70 0,00 5,900 3,00 7,90 0,00 10,900 36,533 52

81 Mauguit Victoria Poussine NAG 3,00 7,70 0,00 10,700 3,00 6,20 0,00 9,200 1,20 5,80 0,00 7,000 2,00 7,40 0,00 9,400 36,300 53

79 Van Humbeeck Pauline Benjamine 1 NAG 3,00 7,63 0,00 10,633 2,50 5,70 0,00 8,200 0,50 6,25 0,00 6,750 2,00 7,80 0,00 9,800 35,383 54

104 DeVisch Manon Senior ENVOL 3,00 8,27 0,00 11,267 1,50 6,10 0,00 7,600 0,90 5,60 0,00 6,500 0,50 7,00 0,00 7,500 32,867 55

85 Piccoli Messaline Junior ABC Dinant 3,00 8,87 0,00 11,867 0,00 7,10 0,00 7,100 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 18,967 56

130 Jacquet Lucie Espoir SAMB 0,00 10,00 0,00 10,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 10,000 57

101 Brutout Loohan Espoir ENVOL 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,000 58

84 Bernard Tina Junior ABC Dinant 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,000 59

103 Gilbert Pauline Junior ENVOL 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,000 60

111 Denis Chloé Minime 1 NAG 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,000 61

89 Leroy Constance Minime 2 EAG 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,000 62

107 Weyders Lysis Senior ENVOL 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,000 63
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75 Botton Jade Poussine ENVOL 3,00 8,90 0,00 11,900 2,50 8,90 0,00 11,400 2,20 6,65 0,00 8,850 3,00 8,23 0,00 11,233 43,383 1

76 Langue Héline Poussine ENVOL 3,00 8,70 0,00 11,700 3,00 8,27 0,00 11,267 2,50 5,95 0,00 8,450 3,00 7,90 0,00 10,900 42,317 2

74 Lamotte Salomé Poussine ENVOL 3,00 8,57 0,00 11,567 2,50 7,60 0,00 10,100 2,50 7,05 0,00 9,550 2,00 8,23 0,00 10,233 41,450 3

81 Mauguit Victoria Poussine NAG 3,00 7,70 0,00 10,700 3,00 6,20 0,00 9,200 1,20 5,80 0,00 7,000 2,00 7,40 0,00 9,400 36,300 4
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72 Pirson Charlotte Benjamine 1 RVSG Ciney 3,00 8,67 0,00 11,667 3,00 8,10 0,00 11,100 3,00 7,80 0,00 10,800 3,00 8,27 0,00 11,267 44,833 1

82 Lizin Nina Benjamine 1 NAG 3,00 7,60 0,00 10,600 2,50 6,63 0,00 9,133 0,20 5,70 0,00 5,900 3,00 7,90 0,00 10,900 36,533 2

79 Van Humbeeck Pauline Benjamine 1 NAG 3,00 7,63 0,00 10,633 2,50 5,70 0,00 8,200 0,50 6,25 0,00 6,750 2,00 7,80 0,00 9,800 35,383 3
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77 Mission Clémentine Benjamine 2 ENVOL 3,00 8,17 0,00 11,167 3,00 7,83 0,00 10,833 2,20 7,75 0,00 9,950 3,00 8,37 0,00 11,367 43,317 1

71 Henrot Camile Benjamine 2 RVSG Ciney 3,00 8,07 0,00 11,067 3,00 8,27 0,00 11,267 3,00 6,00 0,00 9,000 3,00 8,37 0,00 11,367 42,700 2

78 Lombet Pauline Benjamine 2 ENVOL 3,00 8,27 0,00 11,267 2,50 7,90 0,00 10,400 2,20 7,85 0,00 10,050 2,00 8,13 0,00 10,133 41,850 3

73 Waeles Danaé Benjamine 2 RVSG Ciney 3,00 7,73 0,00 10,733 3,00 7,07 0,00 10,067 2,50 7,45 0,00 9,950 3,00 6,87 0,00 9,867 40,617 4

80 Doucet Clémence Benjamine 2 NAG 3,00 7,47 0,00 10,467 2,50 6,30 0,00 8,800 0,60 7,65 0,00 8,250 2,00 7,93 0,00 9,933 37,450 5
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115 Timsonet Héloïse Minime 1 EXPLOGYM 3,00 8,83 0,00 11,833 3,00 8,63 0,00 11,633 3,00 8,25 0,00 11,250 3,00 8,83 0,00 11,833 46,550 1

131 Lerat Marine Minime 1 SAMB 3,00 8,80 0,00 11,800 3,00 8,47 0,00 11,467 2,20 8,20 0,00 10,400 3,00 8,50 0,00 11,500 45,167 2

96 Beguin Ysaline Minime 1 ENVOL 3,00 8,57 0,00 11,567 2,50 8,70 0,00 11,200 3,00 7,50 0,00 10,500 3,00 8,07 0,00 11,067 44,333 3

120 Joris Clara Minime 1 ESSOR 3,00 8,60 0,00 11,600 3,00 7,33 0,00 10,333 3,00 8,70 0,00 11,700 1,20 8,23 0,00 9,433 43,067 4

95 Gorczyca Neifile Minime 1 ENVOL 3,00 8,60 0,00 11,600 2,50 8,73 0,00 11,233 2,20 6,50 0,00 8,700 3,00 8,03 0,00 11,033 42,567 5

86 Servais Julia Minime 1 EAG 3,00 9,43 0,00 12,433 3,00 7,43 0,00 10,433 1,50 7,10 0,00 8,600 3,00 7,80 0,00 10,800 42,267 6

116 Figula Célestine Minime 1 EXPLOGYM 3,00 8,27 0,00 11,267 2,20 8,00 0,00 10,200 3,00 6,20 0,00 9,200 3,00 8,07 0,00 11,067 41,733 7

125 Viatour Camille Minime 1 RVSG Ciney 3,00 8,53 0,00 11,533 2,50 7,30 0,00 9,800 1,90 7,30 0,00 9,200 2,00 8,20 0,00 10,200 40,733 8

127 Zakharkevitch Luna Minime 1 RVSG Ciney 3,00 8,63 0,00 11,633 2,50 7,57 0,00 10,067 3,00 5,55 0,00 8,550 3,00 7,47 0,00 10,467 40,717 9

124 Six Luci Minime 1 RVSG Ciney 3,00 8,70 0,00 11,700 2,50 6,37 0,00 8,867 1,50 7,05 0,00 8,550 3,00 8,13 0,00 11,133 40,250 10

113 Plompteux Eva Minime 1 NAG 3,00 8,33 0,00 11,333 2,20 7,13 0,00 9,333 1,50 6,35 0,00 7,850 3,00 7,70 0,00 10,700 39,217 11

109 Pestiaux Giovanna Minime 1 NAG 3,00 7,90 0,00 10,900 2,50 6,33 0,00 8,833 1,50 6,65 0,00 8,150 3,00 7,57 0,00 10,567 38,450 12

108 Grégoire Marion Minime 1 NAG 3,00 8,37 0,00 11,367 2,00 6,00 0,00 8,000 0,50 7,70 0,00 8,200 2,00 7,00 0,00 9,000 36,567 13

111 Denis Chloé Minime 1 NAG 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,000 14
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Division 5 Mouvement 3 Benjamine 1 SAUT BARRES POUTRE
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121 Fiasse Camille Minime 2 RVSG Ciney 3,00 9,40 0,00 12,400 3,00 8,73 0,00 11,733 3,00 6,80 0,00 9,800 3,00 8,60 0,00 11,600 45,533 1

87 Daco Camille Minime 2 EAG 3,00 9,20 0,00 12,200 3,00 7,87 0,00 10,867 3,00 7,90 0,00 10,900 3,00 7,90 0,00 10,900 44,867 2

88 Delmelle Chloé Minime 2 EAG 3,00 9,10 0,00 12,100 2,50 7,83 0,00 10,333 3,00 7,70 0,00 10,700 3,00 8,67 0,00 11,667 44,800 3

97 Murinni Amania Minime 2 ENVOL 3,00 8,23 0,00 11,233 3,00 8,07 0,00 11,067 3,00 8,05 0,00 11,050 3,00 8,37 0,00 11,367 44,717 4

123 Rodrique Fanny Minime 2 RVSG Ciney 3,00 9,10 0,00 12,100 2,50 7,80 0,00 10,300 2,50 6,80 0,00 9,300 3,00 8,30 0,00 11,300 43,000 5

110 Vanatkova Anna Minime 2 NAG 3,00 8,37 0,00 11,367 2,50 6,33 0,00 8,833 2,20 8,10 0,00 10,300 3,00 7,90 0,00 10,900 41,400 6

118 Ronsyn Manon Minime 2 ESSOR 3,00 8,13 0,00 11,133 2,50 6,77 0,00 9,267 2,50 7,50 0,00 10,000 2,50 8,03 0,00 10,533 40,933 7

126 Vincent Margaux Minime 2 RVSG Ciney 3,00 8,23 0,00 11,233 2,50 7,60 0,00 10,100 2,50 6,20 0,00 8,700 3,00 6,67 0,00 9,667 39,700 8

89 Leroy Constance Minime 2 EAG 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,000 9
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93 Lallemand Axelle Espoir EAG 3,00 9,60 0,00 12,600 3,00 8,53 0,00 11,533 3,00 8,60 0,00 11,600 3,00 8,70 0,00 11,700 47,433 1

92 Despontin Coraline Espoir EAG 3,00 8,90 0,00 11,900 3,00 8,90 0,00 11,900 3,00 8,65 0,00 11,650 3,00 8,40 0,00 11,400 46,850 2

91 Drybooms Megan Espoir EAG 3,00 9,27 0,00 12,267 3,00 8,47 0,00 11,467 3,00 8,20 0,00 11,200 3,00 8,70 0,00 11,700 46,633 3

98 Praile Lucie Espoir ENVOL 3,00 8,67 0,00 11,667 3,00 8,43 0,00 11,433 3,00 7,40 0,00 10,400 3,00 7,63 0,00 10,633 44,133 4

100 Doye Coline Espoir ENVOL 3,00 8,83 0,00 11,833 2,50 7,97 0,00 10,467 2,70 7,60 0,00 10,300 3,00 8,00 0,00 11,000 43,600 5

99 Albert Constance Espoir ENVOL 3,00 8,83 0,00 11,833 2,50 8,13 0,00 10,633 2,00 8,10 0,00 10,100 3,00 7,97 0,00 10,967 43,533 6

83 Rouffiange Alex Espoir ABC Dinant 3,00 9,47 0,00 12,467 2,00 8,67 0,00 10,667 1,50 6,70 0,00 8,200 3,00 8,53 0,00 11,533 42,867 7

112 Sold Célhia Espoir NAG 3,00 8,60 0,00 11,600 3,00 7,53 0,00 10,533 2,50 7,20 0,00 9,700 3,00 7,83 0,00 10,833 42,667 8

90 Beguin Manoë Espoir EAG 3,00 9,43 0,00 12,433 1,50 7,07 0,00 8,567 3,00 7,10 0,00 10,100 3,00 8,30 0,00 11,300 42,400 9

119 Brown Lisa Espoir ESSOR 3,00 9,43 0,00 12,433 2,50 7,50 0,00 10,000 1,50 7,05 0,00 8,550 2,50 8,33 0,00 10,833 41,817 10

133 Pirozzi Gloria Espoir SAMB 3,00 8,83 0,00 11,833 2,50 6,57 0,00 9,067 2,50 7,20 0,00 9,700 3,00 7,47 0,00 10,467 41,067 11

129 Di Tullio Eléonore Espoir SAMB 3,00 7,93 0,00 10,933 2,50 7,50 0,00 10,000 0,50 7,00 0,00 7,500 3,00 6,87 0,00 9,867 38,300 12

130 Jacquet Lucie Espoir SAMB 0,00 10,00 0,00 10,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 10,000 13

101 Brutout Loohan Espoir ENVOL 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,000 14
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117 Scravatte Camille Junior EXPLOGYM 3,00 8,63 0,00 11,633 2,70 8,23 0,00 10,933 2,50 8,85 0,00 11,350 3,00 8,20 0,00 11,200 45,117 1

122 Gourdin Juliette Junior RVSG Ciney 3,00 9,20 0,00 12,200 3,00 8,07 0,00 11,067 2,50 7,40 0,00 9,900 3,00 8,53 0,00 11,533 44,700 2

102 Gauthier Mado Junior ENVOL 3,00 8,27 0,00 11,267 3,00 8,77 0,00 11,767 2,70 7,50 0,00 10,200 3,00 8,23 0,00 11,233 44,467 3

85 Piccoli Messaline Junior ABC Dinant 3,00 8,87 0,00 11,867 0,00 7,10 0,00 7,100 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 18,967 4

84 Bernard Tina Junior ABC Dinant 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,000 5

103 Gilbert Pauline Junior ENVOL 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,000 6

SOL

Division 5 Mouvement 3 Junior SAUT BARRES POUTRE

Division 5 Mouvement 3 Minime 2 SAUT BARRES POUTRE

SOL

Division 5 Mouvement 3 Espoir SAUT BARRES POUTRE

SOL



DOS Nom - Prenom Cat Club Note D Note E P
Total 

Saut

Note 

D

Note 

E
P

Total 

Barres
Note D Note E P

Total 

Poutre
Note D Note E P

Total 

Sol

Total 

General
Place

106 Dusquenoy Anne-Catherine Senior ENVOL 3,00 8,37 0,00 11,367 3,00 7,93 0,00 10,933 2,40 7,45 0,00 9,850 3,00 7,83 0,00 10,833 42,983 1

114 Halloin Lora Senior EXPLOGYM 3,00 8,67 0,00 11,667 3,00 7,60 0,00 10,600 1,50 7,30 0,00 8,800 3,00 8,43 0,00 11,433 42,500 2

105 Murinni Maréna Senior ENVOL 3,00 8,47 0,00 11,467 2,50 6,33 0,00 8,833 3,00 8,20 0,00 11,200 3,00 7,83 0,00 10,833 42,333 3

94 Hock Mathilde Senior EAG 3,00 8,13 0,00 11,133 2,50 7,40 0,00 9,900 3,00 6,30 0,00 9,300 3,00 7,70 0,00 10,700 41,033 4

132 Majda Mathilde Senior SAMB 3,00 8,37 0,00 11,367 3,00 7,33 0,00 10,333 0,50 8,05 0,00 8,550 1,50 7,10 0,00 8,600 38,850 5

128 Bouchat Gladys Senior SAMB 3,00 7,47 0,00 10,467 2,50 6,47 0,00 8,967 1,50 6,70 0,00 8,200 2,00 7,10 0,00 9,100 36,733 6

104 DeVisch Manon Senior ENVOL 3,00 8,27 0,00 11,267 1,50 6,10 0,00 7,600 0,90 5,60 0,00 6,500 0,50 7,00 0,00 7,500 32,867 7

107 Weyders Lysis Senior ENVOL 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,000 8

SOLDivision 5 Mouvement 3 Senior SAUT BARRES POUTRE


